
#4 Chris Johnson (JES)

Judson Brad Hayes (CEN)

Gunner Bardon (AIR)

Adam Martin (SUL)
Ryan Corell (ZAC)

#6 Jeffery Rush (MND)

Kenneth Bunch (NSH)

Ian Madray (LAF)

#8 Garrett Minard (LO)

Justin Crooks (ACA)

Bryton Clark (STM)

Jacob Glazner (FNT)

Kyle Wiley (DES)

#5 Kevin Blaise (RUM)
Harley Straub (CHA)

Weldon Rodrigue (EHR)

BYE
#3 Kyle Verret (COM)

#3 Kyle Verret D;6-0

#2 Matt Shine (BM)
Eric Carmardelle (SHW)

Anthony Tortorich (GK)
Ryan Davis (DUT)
BYE
#7 Adam Champagne (HNV)

BYE

Keith Mcclain (CAR)
Keith Fort (EA)

BYE

BYE

Peter Chatroy (STP)

BYE

#1 Chase Fresina (CAT)

#1 Chase Fresina D;9-5

#1 C. Fresina D;11-5

#6 J. Rush D;8-5

#6 J. Rush D;11-8

#4 C. Johnson F;M FOR

#1 C. Fresina F;1:39

#1 C. Fresina F;5:17

#8 G. Minard F;0:20

#5 K. Blaise D;8-1

#4 C. Johnson T;16-0;5:48

#3 K. Verret F;1:25

#6 J. Rush F;FOR

#7 A. Champagne F;1:50

#2 M. Shine M;13-1
#2 M. Shine D;9-8

A. Martin D;5-2

R. Davis T;18-3;4:00

#7 A. Champagne

#6 J. Rush F;1:24

W. Rodrigue

K. Fort F;1:24

#3 K. Verret

#4 C. Johnson

K. Bunch F;0:41

I. Madray

#5 K. Blaise F;4:39

#8 G. Minard D;10-8

K. Wiley F;FOR

B. Clark

#1 C. Fresina F;FOR

Eric Carmardelle (SHW)

Ryan Corell (ZAC)

Anthony Tortorich (GK)

BYE

Gunner Bardon (AIR)

BYE

Keith Mcclain (CAR)

BYE

BYE

Judson Brad Hayes (CEN)

BYE

Harley Straub (CHA)

Peter Chatroy (STP)

Justin Crooks (ACA)

BYE

Jacob Glazner (FNT)
J. Glazner

Adam Martin (SUL)

P. Chatroy F;FOR

Ryan Davis (DUT)

H. Straub

Weldon Rodrigue (EHR)

J. Hayes

Keith Fort (EA)

K. Mcclain

Kenneth Bunch (NSH)

G. Bardon

Ian Madray (LAF)

A. Tortorich

Kyle Wiley (DES)

E. Carmardelle D;10-6

Bryton Clark (STM)
B. Clark D;4-1

A. Tortorich F;2:22

G. Bardon F;5:52

K. Bunch F;0:53

K. Fort F;0:58

H. Straub F;FOR

A. Martin F;FOR

P. Chatroy M;15-2

B. Clark F;0:28

K. Bunch F;2:07

#7 Adam Champagne (HNV)

H. Straub F;3:03

#8 Garrett Minard (LO)

P. Chatroy F;0:54

#5 Kevin Blaise (RUM)

P. Chatroy F;1:52

#8 G. Minard D;6-0

#7 A. Champagne M;11-3

#3 K. Verret F;2:15

#4 Chris Johnson (JES)

#3 K. Verret D;8-5

#8 G. Minard F;1:41

#2 Matt Shine (BM)

#4 Chris Johnson M;12-3

#2 M. Shine D;4-2

#4 C. Johnson D;7-2

#3 K. Verret

#8 G. Minard
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573
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653

Third Place

Fifth Place
#3 Kyle Verret (COM)
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655

425
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520
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517

575

576

621

622

654

Champion
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#2 M. Shine D;5-4


